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Red Division

Fly High
Defenders

51st Riversharks
WebBull 125

White Division

AnonDYN2
New Kid in Town
Eskimo Brothers
Bulldozers

Blue Division

Kid Dynomite
Fire

Ghetto
Punchfade D

Total Points
Kid Dynomite
AnonDYN2

Fire

Defenders

Fly High

New Kid in Town
Ghetto

51st Riversharks
WebBull 125
Eskimo Brothers
Punchfade D
Bulldozers

w o NN S
o N N

10

[e¢]
© 00 o b~

12

[{e]
~N o

2442.60
2179.85
2165.50
2030.70
1960.55
1864.45
1821.35
1814.45
1780.40
1775.25
1698.45
1681.80
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PCT
0.500
0.500
0.429
0.214

PCT
0.714
0.571
0.429
0.357

PCT
0.857
0.643
0.500
0.286

DIV
4-2

3-3
2-4

DIV
33
33
2-4
4-2

DIV
5-1
4-2
3-3
0-6

PF
1686.55
1634.50
1506.35
1386.25

PF
1725.15
1607.10
1467.30
1406.20

PF
2030.20
1876.60
1596.95
1366.15
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PA
1579.25
1683.10
1585.85
1591.80

PA
1599.90
1510.60
1541.20
1590.55

PA
1701.05
1654.10
1698.05
1553.85

PTS
1960.55
2030.70
1814.45
1780.40

PTS
2179.85
1864.45
1775.25
1681.80

PTS
2442.60
2165.50
1821.35
1698.45
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